Trofeu de I'Ascensid Benjami i Prebenjami CNG 2024
GRANOLLERS, 12/5/2024

Prova 14
12/05/2024 - 11:34

Fem., 25m Lliure

Open

Resultats

Punts: FINA 2022

Classificacio

1. ALCAZAR PETIDIER, Julia
2. BUTJOSA BORDAS, Chloe
3. GASPAR DE VALENZUELA LOZANO, .
4. ROMERO PEREA, Ariadna
5. GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivette
6. QUESADA CANO, Queralt
7. PASCUAL TAPIAS, Bruna
8. CASAMITJANA GUIXA, Claudia
9. TUSELL PEREZ, Noha
10. ARJONA SORIANO, Arlet
11. REVELO ARENILLO, Aitana
12. VALLES GRAU, Ndria
13. PEREZ PUJOL, Ivet
14. MASCLANS SIMO, Noa
Baixa enf. FORCADA SHAWI, Farah

ANY

15
15
16ia
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Caldes
Granollers
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Caldes
Granollers

Temps

18.41
18.85
19.71
19.77
19.78
20.20
21.28
22.45
23.85
23.95
25.45
27.45
28.30
33.24

Pts

183
170
149
148
147
138
118
101

83
69
55
50
31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to C.N. Granollers
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